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*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

51-200-690-00
51-002-007-00
51-200-435-00
51-301-212-00
51-100-357-00
51-002-045-05
51-006-467-00
51-017-000-00
51-000-257-00
51-002-040-02
51-017-202-02
51-001-947-00
51-003-419-01
51-006-469-00
51-300-992-00
51-001-616-00
51-017-201-02
51-301-361-00
51-017-201-04
51-017-203-00
51-301-620-00
51-017-201-03
51-301-511-03
51-001-597-00
51-001-441-00
51-006-477-00
51-000-449-00
51-002-038-00
51-006-464-00
51-100-108-00

*x*x**  Top 30 Taxable Values

51-200-690-00
51-200-435-00
51-301-212-00
51-100-357-00
51-002-007-00
51-006-467-00
51-000-257-00
51-017-000-00
51-002-040-02
51-003-419-01
51-006-469-00
51-001-947-00
51-300-992-00
51-301-361-00
51-017-203-00
51-301-620-00
51-001-616-00
51-301-511-03
51-017-201-02
51-001-597-00
51-000-449-00
51-100-108-00
51-001-126-01
51-200-399-01
51-002-045-05
51-308-031-01

GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC
GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CLARIANT CORPORATION

DECKER MFG CO

ALBION INVESTMENTS LLC

REED SPECTRUM

LINCOLNSHIRE TOWNHOMES LTD PTR
W G PROPERTIES

ALBION REAL ESTATE ASSOC LLC
WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC

CLK PROPERTIES

DECKER MFG CO

WORLD CORRUGATED

SEMCO ENERGY

TIA CORPORATION

WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC

TEAM ONE PLASTICS

CLK PROPERTIES LLC

VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO

WORLD CORRUGATED INC

WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC
BROADSTRIPE CORPORATION

MI ALBION HOLDINGS LLC
SUPERIOR PLACE APARTMENTS
CECORR INC

COLCHESTER PROPERTIES
CARRIAGE L L C

HOWARD & KATHLEEN JOHNSON TRUSTS
AMERICAN COLLOID

E

GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CLARIANT CORPORATION
DECKER MFG CO

GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC
REED SPECTRUM

W G PROPERTIES
LINCOLNSHIRE TOWNHOMES LTD PTR
ALBION REAL ESTATE ASSOC LLC
DECKER MFG CO

WORLD CORRUGATED

CLK PROPERTIES

SEMCO ENERGY

TEAM ONE PLASTICS

VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO

WORLD CORRUGATED INC

TIA CORPORATION
BROADSTRIPE CORPORATION
WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC
MI ALBION HOLDINGS LLC
COLCHESTER PROPERTIES
AMERICAN COLLOID
HOMESTEAD SAVINGS & LOAN
FAMILY FARE LLC

ALBION INVESTMENTS LLC
JOHNSON HOWARD & KATHLEEN
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6,496,700
3,214,400
2,668,500
2,143,800
2,129,700
1,238,400
1,237,500
1,109,800
954,800
901,600
874,800
867,800
839,200
794,000
780,800
777,500
736,600
701,700
692,800
663,500
635,800
599,600
570,000
554,600
505,600
493,300
469,000
460,600
435,700

6,496,700
2,668,500
2,143,800
2,129,700
1,988,633
1,163,721
954,800
940,834
888,252
834,592
794,000
782,308
780,800
701,700
663,500
635,800
609,056
570,000
538,854
469,339
469,000
432,500
393,649
373,000
359,450
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51-006-457-00 ALBION MACHINE & TOOL $ 332,397
51-002-043-00 W & M VANN LLC $ 323,505
51-001-946-00 MCDONALDS CORP $ 319,397
51-002-108-00 HELCAT INVESTMENT LLC $ 315,494
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****

GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC has 8,900,508 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s)
DECKER MFG CO has 2,985,366 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 2,815,046 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
CLARIANT CORPORATION has 2,143,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
REED SPECTRUM has 1,163,721 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
W G PROPERTIES has 1,006,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TEAM ONE PLASTICS has 1,000,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LINCOLNSHIRE TOWNHOMES LTD PTR has 940,834 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALBION REAL ESTATE ASSOC LLC has 888,252 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WORLD CORRUGATED has 794,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLK PROPERTIES has 782,308 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SEMCO ENERGY has 780,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TIA CORPORATION has 670,573 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO has 663,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC has 653,491 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WORLD CORRUGATED INC has 635,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALBION MACHINE & TOOL has 571,397 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BROADSTRIPE CORPORATION has 570,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AMERICAN COLLOID has 547,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
COLCHESTER PROPERTIES has 534,288 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MI ALBION HOLDINGS LLC has 469,339 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
OSSUR HOLDINGS INC has 437,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOMESTEAD SAVINGS & LOAN has 393,649 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALBION COLLEGE has 393,206 Taxable Value in 75 Parcel(s)
KEYSTONE MICHIGAN INC has 383,736 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
ALBION INVESTMENTS LLC has 375,676 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FAMILY FARE LLC has 373,000 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HELCAT INVESTMENT LLC has 351,003 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
JOHNSON HOWARD & KATHLEEN has 334,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
W & M VANN LLC has 323,505 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)

*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****

GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC has 10,177,700 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 3,126,800 S_.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
DECKER MFG CO has 2,991,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC has 2,216,200 S_E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CLARIANT CORPORATION has 2,143,800 S_.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALBION INVESTMENTS LLC has 1,283,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
REED SPECTRUM has 1,237,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LINCOLNSHIRE TOWNHOMES LTD PTR has 1,109,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
W G PROPERTIES has 1,006,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TEAM ONE PLASTICS has 1,000,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ALBION REAL ESTATE ASSOC LLC has 901,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLK PROPERTIES has 867,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TIA CORPORATION has 846,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CLK PROPERTIES LLC has 812,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WORLD CORRUGATED has 794,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SEMCO ENERGY has 780,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CECORR INC has 720,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO has 663,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WORLD CORRUGATED INC has 635,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ALBION MACHINE & TOOL has 590,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BROADSTRIPE CORPORATION has 570,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
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M1 ALBION HOLDINGS LLC

AMERICAN COLLOID

COLCHESTER PROPERTIES

SUPERIOR PLACE APARTMENTS

ALBION COLLEGE

CARRIAGE L L C

KEYSTONE MICHIGAN INC

OSSUR HOLDINGS INC

HOWARD & KATHLEEN JOHNSON TRUSTS

***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage
CITY OF ALBION

ALBION COLLEGE

WESTUNN COMMUNITIES LLC
CALHOUN COUNTY LAND BANK
ALBION PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WARREN WILLIAM

ALBION NON PROFIT HOUSING
GUARDIAN FIBERGLASS INC
GALAXY PROPERTIES OF MARSHALL LLC
BRITON ACRES

CITY OF ALBION EDC

MELECCI1 ALFRED C

CLK PROPERTIES LLC

FIERKE ERNEST JR MR & MRS
SHEDD JOHN C & JANICE K
CECORR INC

CITY OF ALBION BRA

ALBION BUILDING AUTHORITY
HOWARD & KATHLEEN JOHNSON TRUSTS
ST JOHNS CATHOLIC CHURCH
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
WORLD CORRUGATED

ALBION INVESTMENTS LLC
MASTERNAK LIVING TRUST

CLK PROPERTIES

BAILEY MARKIS

JERICHO DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
HOYT LINUS E & PENNY

TIA CORPORATION

HALLIN REBECCA S
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547,400
542,100
510,300
475,400
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444,200
437,500
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142.35
126.16
101.31
76.89
72.18
46.37
43.39
42.85
41.38
39.10
29.66
29.62
29.38
27.32
22.98
19.73
19.39
16.52
15.44
13.39
12.96
12.30
12.09
12.01
11.58
10.46
10.46
10.39
10.32
9.05
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in 1 Parcel(s)
in 2 Parcel(s)
in 4 Parcel(s)
in 2 Parcel(s)
in 75 Parcel(s)
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in 5 Parcel(s)
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in 1 Parcel(s)
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129 Parcel (s)
75 Parcel(s)
4 Parcel(s)
46 Parcel(s)
6 Parcel(s)
3 Parcel (s)
1 Parcel(s)
16 Parcel(s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
10 Parcel(s)
1 Parcel(s)
1 Parcel(s)
14 Parcel(s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel(s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
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